u.EB*H{
PURPOSE/PROPOSED USE OF PRODUCT :
HEAW EOUIPMENT MOVERS HAVE LONG REALIZED THE BENEFITS OF VANKOS TOE JACKs. BOTTLE TYPE HYDRAULIC TOE
JACKS CAN DO A VARIETY OF JOBS FASTER AND SAFER THAN STANDARD BOTTLE JACKS. VANKOS TOE JACKS ARE THE
SOLUTIONTOAWIDEVARIETY OF LIFIING PROBLEMS.
DESIGNED FOR LIFTING LOADS WTH VERY LOW CLEARANCES. HEIGHT OF TOE ALLO\qS EASIER ACCESS TO LOW HEIGHT
APPLI(ATIONS SUITABLE FOR LIFTING HEAW MACHINERY AND CARGO IN PLANT MAINTENANCE, BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION,
SHIPBUILDING, MINING AND RAILWAYAPPLICATIONS.

6. ss-ToE-35/300 17.5
170
a. 742 100 117
182 194 320
127 135
sL.
NO.
TYPE
CAP ON
HEAD IN
TONNES
CAP. ON
TOE IN
TONNES
sR-TOE-10/T 50 t0 5
2. SR TOE-15/T 5O 15 7.5
:. sR TOE 20lr 50 20 10
4. sR-TOE 25lt 50 25 12.5
5. sR-TOE 30/1s0 30 15
6. SR-TOE 3sl]s0 35 11.5
L sR TOE 40/150 !0 20
8. sR TOE-50/150 50 25
L sR TOE-75/150 15 37.5
10. SR-TOE r00/1s0 100 50
sL.
NO.
ryPE
CAP ON
HEAD IN
TONNES
CAP ON
TOE IN
TONNES
1 5R-TOE-10/300 10
2. sR-TOE-r s/300 15 l5
3. sR-TOE-20/300 2A 10
4. sR-TOE-25/300 25 12 5
sR TOE-30/300 30 T5
6 sR TOE 35/300 35 11.5
1. sR TOF 40/300 4A 20
I sR TOE-50/300 50 25
g sR TOE-75/300 15 37.5
10 sR TOE 100/300 100 50
51.
NO.

2. RC-TOE-1 5/150 15 7.5
3. RC-TOE-20/150 2A 10
4. RC-TOE,25l150 25 12.5
5. RC-TOE 30/150 30 15
6. RC-TOE-35/150 17.5
1. RC-TOE-50/150 50 25
sL.
NO.
TYPE
CAP ON
HEAD IN
TONNES
CAP. ON
'TOE IN
TONNES
1 RC TOE-10/300 10
2. RC TOE 15/t00 15
3. RC TOE 201300 20 10
4. RC,TOE-25/300 12.5
RC-TOE-30/300 30 15